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OUTCROP

2024

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Copper 10.9 %

Gold 39.5 g/t

Silver 2680 g/t

Highlight sample from a 300 metre long zone of Cu-Ag 

mineralization

Finlay Minerals Ltd. Press Release Nov. 12, 2024
N

NORTH

2006

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Gold 0.08 g/t

Silver 10.2 g/t

Copper 0.619 %

A grab sample (6501) of a siliceous, potassium 

feldspar-epidote altered shear zone with chalcopyrite 

and malachite, located along the ridge approximately 

500 metres to the north.

Assessment Report 28645

N

SAMPLE

2003

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Gold 5.77 g/t

Silver 200 g/t

Copper 1 %

Grab samples (RMR-PN-03-023) over a 5 by 10 metres 

area.

Assessment Report 27310
N

SAMPLE

1987

Assay/analysis                

Rock

Gold 0.24 g/t A sample of chalcocite veining in a zone of 

fracture-controlled epidote and iron carbonate alteration 

associated with aplite dikes.

Assessment Report 16804
N
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